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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET

GENERAL INFORMATION »

Rated voltage: 220-240V/ 50-60Hz

Body Color: White

Power: 12W; 18W; 28W; 45W

Colour temperature: 4000K

Lamp beads: SMD2835

Driver solution: Linear IC driver solution
Material: Polypropylene (PP)

Colour rendering index: Ra=80

Average lifetime: 30000h

Environmentally Friendly — does not emit Mercury and Lead (by RoHS Directive)
Protection against dust and moisture: IP54
Mounting: Surface

FEATURES »

Environmentally friendly - no mercury and lead
Modern design

No ultraviolet and infrared rays

Resistant to shock and vibration stable body
Low heat emission

AREAS OF APPLICATION »

Residential and Commercial buildings
Home interior and exterior
Hotels and Restaurants
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PRODUCT DETAILS »

Catalogue number

95EL229112W/WH
95EL229118W/WH
95EL229128W/WH
95EL229145W/WH

Type

Led ceiling lamp
Led ceiling lamp
Led ceiling lamp
Led ceiling lamp

DIMENSIONS »

Catalogue number

95EL229112W/WH
95EL229118W/WH
95EL229128W/WH
95EL229145W/WH

Power

(w)

12
18
28
45

(Im)

840
1260
1960
3150

Diameter

(mm)

230
280
380
480

Whole fixture lumens

Height
(mm)

45
50
55
60
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Colour Material = Colour body
temp.
(K)
4000 PP white
4000 PP white
4000 PP white
4000 PP white
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45
50
55

230 erem I8 mm " 380 v

A8 ram

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION »

Catalogue Barcode Packing/Box
number (pcs)
95EL229112W/WH 3800131253958 1/30
95EL229118W/WH 3800131253965 1/20
95EL229128W/WH 3800131253972 1/16
95EL229145W/WH 3800131253989 1/10
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